Plac Namn

Oldtimers

Goran Widlert

Mats Eisenschmidt
Jan-Olof Lindstrém
Eive Jonsson
Torbjérn Pettersson
Tommy Mattisson

Ungdom

1 Angelica Eriksson
Klass B

Jason Weaver
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Jorgen Eriksson
Andreas Johansson
Ann-Sophie Ericsson

Klass A

Jonas Gustafsson
Linus Elek
Johan Ahlander
Patrik Jénsson
Marcus Karlsson
John Widlert
Rigmor Eriksson
Sandra Weaver
Erik Gustafsson
Anton Renhag
Bengt Karlsson
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den 7 december 2006

Resultatlista
NT, Jonkoping 5-varv

Nationell tavling den 3 december 2006
Spelplats: BGK J6nkdping Inomhus

Klubb

BGK J6nképing
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonkdping
BGK Joénkdping
Nassjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

BGK J6nkdping

Tuve Tigers BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Jbnkdping
Myresjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping

BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énkdping
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkoping
BGK J6énképing
BGK J6nkoping
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

27
31
28
34
36
45

42

35
33
42
42
33

23
27
30
26
30
26
31
34
34
27
28

S2

29
33
37
39
35
59

43

39
33
33
44
40

26
24
28
30
25
30
24
34
30
34
32

S3

39
36
33
31
46
33

38

37
42
43
35
57

25
26
26
29
30
33
29
25
30
34
42

S4

35
35
35
46
35
32

39

37
43
44
51
36

24
24
26
28
29
30
33
31
35
30
31

S5

33
33
35
30
35
31

47

36
35
34
39
55

24
24
24
27
31
28
31
25
29
33
35

163
168
168
180
187
200

209

184
186
196
211
221

122
125
134
140
145
147
148
149
158
158
168

Sida

1

Snitt

32,6
33,6
33,6
36,0
37,4
40,0

41,8

36,8
37,2
39,2
42,2
44,2

24,4
25,0
26,8
28,0
29,0
29,4
29,6
29,8
31,6
31,6
33,6

av



